BNC Senior Cup 2021 - Jednotlivci

Meno hraca

Priemer

Keckés Pavol

Osuch Dusan

Melkner Peter
Mrazik Vladimir

Lendacky Igor

Zoric¢ak Anton

Pavlikovsky Vladimir

Svarny Marian

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Kuziel Frantisek

Spindor Viktor

Jurinyi Ludovit

Orolin Pavol




BNC Senior Cup 2021 - Dvojice

Meno hraca

Body spolu
Spolu body - dvojice
Priemer - dvojice

Keckés Pavol

185,00 2322 193,50

196,67 2306 190,17

193,50 2223 183,25

184,50 2177 179,42

154,67 2051 162,42

170,33 2043 168,25

Osuch Dusan
Mrazik Vladimir

Melkner Peter
Spindor Viktor

Svarny Marian

Pavlikovsky Vladimir

Zoricak Anton

Lendacky Igor

Kuziel Frantisek

Jurinyi Ludovit
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Orolin Pavol




BNC Senior Cup 2021 - Trojice

Meno hraca

Body spolu
Spolu body trojica

Priemer - trojica

Keckés Pavol 0
Osuch Dusan 214 | 140 | 202 | 168 | 217 | 169 | O 1110
Melkner Peter 149 | 211 | 218 | 187 | 234 | 181 | 2 1192
Mrazik Vladimir 201 | 178 | 152 | 173 | 227 | 171 | 2 1114
Svarny Marian 184 | 201 | 244 | 163 | 186 | 183 | 4 1185
Spindor Viktor 151 | 146 | 136 | 188 | 216 ( 201 | O 1038
Kuziel Frantisek 135 | 159 | 200 | 134 | 148 [ 152 | 9 982
Pavlikovsky Vladimir 135 | 182 | 246 | 188 | 168 | 127 2 1058
Zoricak Anton 198 | 171 | 208 | 196 | 191 | 143 | 2 1119
Orolin Pavol 178 | 203 | 157 | 196 | 139 ( 149 O 1022
Lenddcky Igor 169 | 169 | 160 | 164 | 192 | 167 | 8 1069
Jurinyi Ludovit 154 | 132 ( 145 | 182 | 195 189 | 4 1021




BNC Senior Cup 2021 - Bodovanie

Kategéria Zapad

Jednotlivci 1260 1226 1154 1136 1100 1065 1132 1121 1109 1073 933 878
Dvojice 1212 1110 1114 1192 1038 1185 1058 1119 1069 982 1021 1022

Body spolu 13792 12517




